Ski- und Sportverein Niedersonthofen e. V.

RIESENSLALOM - Familienwertung

1 Familie Haslach

2 Familie Volk

3 Familie Mayr

4 Familie Jack

5 Familie Jack

6 Familie Tietz

7 Familie Rieg

8 Familie Kalchschmid

9 Familie Holzer

10 Familie Radler

Norbert
Maximilian
Tim

Korbinian
Roman
Vilja

Michael
Hannes
Johanna

Magdalena
Johanna
Philipp

Martin
Simon
Jakob

Hannes
Michaela
Vreni

Christian
Ann-Kathrin
Lena

Andreas
Emma
Paul

Annemarie
Antonius
Florentina

Christine
Lena
Toni

40,47
45,37
47,46

43,75
46,86
48,81

44,59
46,01
55,01

47,46
51,02
51,99

46,68
51,59
54,14

43,99
45,38
68,79

39,5
40,68
84,23

46,24
61,72
62,44

42,93
43,86
84,78

49,2
56,57
68,83

133,3

139,42

145,61

150,47

152,41

158,16

164,41

170,4

171,57

174,6

Mittelwert
168,02



11 Familie Haberstock

12 Familie Koch

13 Familie Wagner

Alex
Lena
Mia

Daniel
Noah
Jona

Florian
Maya
Lotta

60,55
64,05
68,07

58,74
64,28
77,29

47,21
83,09
100,69

192,67

200,31

230,99



